73 ;ﬁekfwl

%1%H ﬁﬁﬁ%%#@




IR ENRRF R

24
20
7 N

ONPALNCOON POV

6:00 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 ]



L Y Geit A
=

g PR ( ) /INE I — YR

o ) I Y e o = s ) B A
ik, ( ) Bif 21 ( ) Il T
faa i, ( ) ] 2] ( ) i A= i P
ESTarN

g, FALTUA
), BRI AE HE
) o )




T TEHEEMHMEX 201 EF TEENKEHE

%’l‘EﬁE}R é;-l:i“ @ o

4 =R

2500 2/ "

2400

2300

2200

2100

2000

1900

1800

1700
0

504

s'/\"7' g 9 10 11 12 Hfy



INCEICT T

1. ZHIX 2019 4F F k4
% N RV by =
2. PRibEEHE A A B =z n) @ ?

il



= EhNFzE—ZREHFEXK
HMTR

FRBEHNFEA

A2

—_—

—_—

SR

—_—

—_— i

JL

i

P

N

74

80

36

75

42

33

MR 8 3% -

1 HYE

i - il AT ST TT




N —

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

1S IPN

9 B X R A ) A B

\



1. 4R 2% 2 3CRE R BBk 1Y AR N B2

( -

T AR AR 2= KB R R B9 N B

, £ AEC VR .

3. WEr &k it Bl . IR ik fe K A 415
av

AUy .




Qmm

o5 H 1 fﬁ%%?ﬂmfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

E%TF%ﬁ&%ﬁ%ﬁf

o = DN W

EES: TS
6&&6&6/”666i;x

13:00 14:00 15: OOHTIEﬂ



) Y

T s

R -
ST
g
2 _ &
RN
g B
WoE
W OE L
B R
P A A



